BJARKE CUP Delt. 3

MK STENUNG, 2013-04-20

GT1

Pos.

LN A WNR

NNNRPRRPRRRLRRRPRPR
NP OWLXNOU R WNEO

Name

Johnny Johansson
Lasse Térn
Fredrik Bergdahl
Stefan Tornfeldt
Uffe Torn

Lasse Maté

Tim Wingfors
Andreas Larsson
Lasse Pettersson
Janne Andersson
Gunnar Amell
Geir Jensrud
Dennis Morén
Tomas Nilsson
Egil Aksnes
Anton Harentorp
Maggan Nilsson
Mikael Wingfors
Jimmy Nilsson
Eddie Ingvarsson
Moa Ingvarsson
Henning Knudsen

Klubb

Bjarke SCC
GO-69

Mullsjo MHF-U
MK Stenung
GO-69

GO-69

Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
GO-69

MK Stenung
Mullsjo MHF-U
Asker MRC
Mullsjo MHF-U
Bjarke SCC
Asker MRC
Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
Mullsjo MHF-U
Mullsjé MHF-U
Bjarke SCC

SUPER PRODUKTION

Pos.

WO NOU R WM R

NP RRPRLRRRRPRRRPR
©CWLoK N AWNREO

Name

Fredrik Bergdahl
Lasse Térn
Stefan Tornfeldt
Johnny Johansson
Lasse Pettersson
Tomas Nilsson
Uffe Torn
Gunnar Amell
Andreas Larsson
Lasse Maté

Geir Jensrud
Jimmy Nilsson
Tim Wingfors
Janne Andersson
Egil Aksnes
Mikael Wingfors
Anton Harentorp
Maggan Nilsson
Johnny Andersen
Henning Knudsen

Klubb

Mullsjé MHF-u
GO-69

MK Stenung
Bjarke SCC
GO-69

Bjarke SCC
GO-69

Mullsjé MHF-u
Bjarke SCC
GO-69

Asker MRC
Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
MK Stenung
Asker MRC
Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
Asker MRC
Bjarke SCC

Qual.

3.439T.Q.
3.575
3.513
3.626
3.605
3.804
3.911
4.001
3.688
4.012
3.930
4.067
4.036
3.687
4.290
3.988
4.029
4.445
3.742
4.506
4.882
4.002

Qual.

3.386
3.352
3.349
3.401
3.460
3.491
3.460
3.719
3.665
3.755
3.716
3.598
4.102
3.778
3.781
4.246
4.077
3.986
3.827
3.870

Final

189.65
186.12
183.50
182.70
182.25
174.85
174.50
171.19
170.20
168.05
167.70
166.20
160.51
159.15
157.34
157.00
152.85
151.87
144.43
127.56
123.94
99.00

Final

200.55
199.20
192.25
188.88
184.55
183.70
183.57
178.50
177.86
174.68
165.18
164.70
162.49
161.27
160.20
157.52
157.00
156.36
153.75
152.20

Junior/Senior

Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior/Senior

Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior



